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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park. Singapore 408833
TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg Mo 199507198R GST Reg. Mo 19-8607186-R

Affillated to Federation Internationals Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Ref : CC4/ASM18013833/K1ub3
N SINEA oo e |1
Code: ASM
Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
insured Veh. SJK B191R Veh, Inspected SH 80978
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 30/07/2018
Vehicle Particulars & Condition

Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer - Steering
Erakes Modification
General

Canditions of Tyres

Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mim
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
Description of Damages

General Information

Accident Date 27/07/2018 Inspection Date

Survey held at

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTELTD

58 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508969

Remarks

AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE™ BASIS
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS,




R 7.8

" COMEORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE® %
VEHICLE NO : SH 809TB DATE 30/7/2018 9:56
MAKE
MODEL : HYUNDAI SONATA
v Parts Description/ Labour Type Lnit Price __Amount
Rear Bumper — § 57840
Rear Bumper Reinforcement X 5 483.30
Rear Bumper Clip 7 i s 22.00
Rear Bumper Sponge ﬁ"' S 137.40
Rear Bumper Under Cover 3 * § 18580
Rear Bumper Protector (LH/RH) }’f"“""'L 5 1I3.00 | 8 76,00
SUB TOTAL § 148290
LESS 20% $ 296.58
DISCOUNTED TOTAL S 118632
Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor 3¢ ¢ S 13570 |Nent
Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo >( *y 5 50,00 |Neu
b} 185.70
Labour Charge ot
Panel Beating s ;ﬁdﬁ
Spray Painting Charge 5 2000 [
Wining Charge S SOHT | X om
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor S 12086 ’-
TOTAL LABOUR b 770,00
ESTIMATE TOTAL S 2,142.02
I3 1 *
A el | |
2 s spuncfe
/
A
A 7T

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will

be prepared iiter the vehicle is surveved by a motor Survevor appointed by the msurance company.

Page 1 of 1



COMFORIDELCRO
ENGINEERING

Our Jobi Ref No | 305193498
ComifortDetGm Enginsanng P Lig

Date ' 31.07.2018 50 Loyang Deve Singapore 500005
Fax B546 6158

FINALIZATION FORM

To LKK Fax

Altn KALVIN

Vehide Reg Na. SH 80S7B Date of Accidant 27.07.2018

The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows -

1 The rapair job shall bil e AXA —_ 5JK6191R

2 The finallzed amount shall be

{a) Spara Parne after Lis| discount $0.00
{b)  Labour Charges £0.00
Tatal for Part-By-Part Repair Cost §0.00

e} Lumpsum Repair (f applicable)

Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less 20% $750.00
Final Lumpsum Repair cost $750.00

3 Estimated normal period for repairs: 2 working days
4 We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you within

T working days "

/l
-7 Thank you for your assistance, f Wa confirm the estimates and
/ finalized amount
\ I /nl' /

Signature : 2 Signature

Name FAUZY BIN MOKHTAR Name Kalmy

Tel 62148319 Date 1/3/e

Fax . B5468156
Eor Official Use Only

Document
lte=m Amount Attached :?.::"“I B]; Remarks
Yes or No
1. Rental Rate PiDay YES
2. Loss of Incomea Paid ]
3, Survey Fees
4. LTA Snw_nn Fea 7.48
5. Medical Fees (on behalf
of driver, if spplicabla)

& Owverrun

Remarks: ﬁ..’ adn'-{ f-lpq" t Arrae /g?h-“’
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 COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEMICLE %0 : SH B0Y7H DATE 30/T/2018 9:56
MAKE

MODEL : HYUNDAI SONATA

| B_I\ i Parts D:-ﬂriiillon.-' Labour | Type Uit Price Amount |

/&/{l'l ;ﬂ(/f/
?b/}/’f ”‘"‘L
2 s

/ﬂ%f Igff"ﬂ

Rear Bumper - _li 5 578.40
1

Rear Bumper Reinforcement  « 5 483.30

Rear Bumper Clip  ~ $ 22.00

Rear Bumper Sponge ] g 137.40

Rear Bumper Under Cover > 5 185.80

Rear Bumper Protector (LH/RH) » 5 BOO|S 76.00

SUB TOTAL S 148290

LESS 20% S 296,38

MSCOUNTED TOTAL S 118632

Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor 3¢ S 135.70

Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo )( S S0.00

S 185.70

Labour Charge ot

Panel Beating 5 M
Spray Painting Charge S 24000
Wiring Charge 5 5_9_«'IJ
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor ] 120,067

TOTAL LABOUR $ 770,00

ESTIMATE TOTAL S 2,142.02
eSS 5 |

. B
| —

be prepared after the velucle is surveved by a motor Survevor appomied by the insurance company,

This s an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will

Page 1 of 1
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COMFORIDELCRO
ENGINEERING

Qur Ref T 0718/ SH8097B /WT(ck)

Your Ref :
Date D8-Aug-18 CDGE Taxl Claims Dept
58 Loyang Drive 4th Fir
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Singapore 508069
8 Shenton Way
#24-01, AXA Tower
Singapore 068811
Attn : Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJIUDICE
Dear Sir
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHB097B YOUR INSURED SJKE191R
AND OTHER ON 27.07.18

We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd, the owner

of motor vehicle No © SHB097B  which was invalved in the captioned accident with your
insured vehicle. The vehicle owner and the taxi driver conderned have requested and
authorized us to assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible

for all applicable matters arising from the damage to the vehicle.

As the accidant was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SJKE6191R

we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants

TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM

1 Cost of Repair § 80250

2 4 days Loss of Rental @ § 115.00 perday § 46000

3  Survey Repont Fees (Surveyed by M's LKK) 5

4 GIA/LTA Search Fes 5 7.48

5 GIA/ Police Report Fees 5 -

6 Towing Fees 3
SubTotal: § 1260080

HIRER'S CLAIM

i -4 days Loss of Income @ 5 80.00 per days § 32000

Total Claims: $ 158999
We enclose herewith the following documents to support the claims: -

4) Onginal repair bill and photocopies of photographs g pcs
b) LTA search slip/s of SJK6191R
¢) GIA/ Police report/s of : SHEO97B
d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator
{ ) Photocopie’s of Accident Scene Pholo/s { ) Traffic Compound ( )PIR

() Witness stalemant/s ( x ) Rental Rate letter ( x ) Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and et us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims
as soon as possible

Please note thal it is a condition of any setflement reached that it shall be without
prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver,

Yours faithfully

Tvilltam "lan

Deputy Manager

COGE Claims Department

Tel: 62148737 Fax 6214 1843 Email : willlamtan@cdge.com sg

This 1s a computer generated letter, No signature 1s required

N

=t

'.'|'I1
Il
H

COMFORIDELGRO



Thin Thin (LKKAuto) -

From: Thin Thin [LKKAuto)
Sent: Monday, 5 November 2018 1:28 PM
To: 'ginab6 11 @hotmail.com’
Cc: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)
Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJK 6191R AND SH 80978 ALONG SLE TOWARDS ANG MO KIO
ON 27/07/2018
F LS s

Cedad BB Pra Lig
SHUIAVE 1, #0125 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX :1063) 62564315

05 NOVEMBER 2018
GINA TAN CHOR LENG
Dear SirfMadam,

OUR REF - CC4/ASM18013833/K1ub3
YOUR REF :SJK6191R

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJK 6191R AND SH 8097B ALONG SLE TOWARDS ANG MO KIO ON 27/07/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your
motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy

We have received a claim from M/s COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD acting on behalf of the
owner of SH B097B against your motor insurance policy.

As spoken, basing on the circumstances of the accident reported by both parties (front-to-rear collision) where
you had hit third-party vehicle from the rear, we are of the opinion that we cannot be absolved from liability.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your
policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded
under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party
claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date
of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to

thinthin@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre The list
below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

& & & ® & &

1



« If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the inuq!ued Third Party(s), you are to keep
us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your Interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability w'rtp any of Ih!a Thjrd
Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior
knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any rclaim because of any
breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2360 or email us at
thinthin@lkkauto.com

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.
Yours sincerely

THIN THIN HLAING

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
DID: 6841 2360

FAX 68741 4108

Email: thinthin@lkkauto.com

Cc AXA Insurance Pte Lid
(Motor Claims Dept)



CDG.VARS.V LettofAuthorisation Page 1 of' |

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION
(HAF [ PAF)
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SOMNATA SHBO97B , SIK6191R ON 27-Jul-18 14:25
ALONG SLE TWDS CTE BEFORE MANDAT EXIT
1§ We SAMINATHAN S/0 KAN... (Hirer) NRIC No.: S1433833)
and/for (Rehef) NRIC No.;
Taxi Number SHED97B

hereby authorse ComfortDelGro Enginesring Pte Ltd{CDGE)

1. To subimit myfour claime for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, lass of rental,
madical las and legal costs

Z: To have absolute discrenan to agreée 1o any settiement or compensation amount m respect of my/four claim
noainst third party {except parsanal Injuries and medical claims),

i. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf,
4. To accept any payment [tlaim proceeds) in respect of the clatm against third party and payment by cheque

shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made i favour of
"ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date 28-Jul-2018
Mame af Hirer SAMINATHAN 5,/0 KANNIAN
Hirer NRIC 51433833) Slgnature F
Address 435 BUKIT PANJANG RING ROAD #,..
670435
Contact No 91829224

hitp://edgek2srv:82/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime/View/CDG.VARS. V. Lettof...  28/072018



M redefining / insurance

CLAIM REF SEMINQYF

INSLURED

TAN CHOR LENG

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We. ComflortDelGro Engineering Pre Lid confirm that by lener of authonizanon dated 2807 2008, we are
suthorised 1o and do hereby give this discharge for ourselves and on behalf of Comfort Transponation Pte Ltd and

the Hirer, SAMINATHAN S0 KANNIAN of vehicle no. SH 80978,

Now we ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd for ourselves and the said Hirer and the drver joimly and

severnlly:-

a)  agree 1o accept the sum of Singapore Dollars ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND
EIGHTY only (S8 1 380,007 in the aggregate in fll and final settlement of all ¢laims of whatever
kind including damages for personal injuries und/or damage 1o property that all and any of us may
have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured ond/or the driver of vehicle no

ISIK 6191 R) arising out of an accident with (SH 80978} on 2T/072018.

by declare thm AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD andior their Insured and or the dnver of the Insured vehicle
shall not be linble for any further clmmis) whaisoever or howsoever presemt or future that any of us may
hove agminst AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or thewr Insured andior the drnver of velicle no. 31K
Bl91R arising directly/indirectly as o consequence of the acodent and hereby give our full and final

discharge,

) We hereby declare that liwe am/are the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby
underake 1o indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any ¢laim made or to be made in respect

of this settlement,

It is understood and sgreed that payment herein is made in favour of ComfortDelGro Engineering Ple Litd is
made without any admission of lidbility whatsoever on the part of AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their

Insured and'or the drver of vehicle no, SIK 6191R.

I,Llr-x-i-'mf'.l-i.‘..

Dared this /( day of

2018

Signed by / .—‘ﬁ:—

(AUTHORIRED SIANATORY)
Company Stamp ﬁ :
Witness |L
Name : l
1C No ¥ ‘[ i~
Address .

AXA insurance Pie Lid (Company Reg. No. 189903519M
B Shenton Way, #2401 AXA Tower. Singapore 083811
Customer Centre #81.01

Tel: «£5 G880 4888 Fan: +£% 6338 7537 Websts! ww i

oL &E

{amages only

e exclder



COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

iember of COMFONDELGRO

Pl

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

S010010

AXA TNSIIRANCE PTE I"
EHENTON WAY AXA W kR 874

SINGAPORE ORBARI

CORTACT NO: p3A38728¢

. BSCT 1 pTIoh P Z7.07.1H
invoice for l.ump
ssued by KATHEHIN
HED3LT ""}'_:"I-'- :'|.1-;|'i|..‘-
Payment 1'ypa/Tarm Tedtt

ComforiDelGro Englneering Pre Lid
& mambes of COMPOREN | CRD

Head Office
205 Bradde!l Road
Singapore 79701

Kindly note that no receipt shall be ssued unless requested
CUSTOMER'S COPY

ComfortDalGro Enginearing P1e Lid

W

THPANY

TAX INVOICE

VEHCLE M)
._H % |||"”P!.

MAKE
HYTINDA
N
CONA'T A

DATE (W HEG
11.07,2013

CHASSIS CONK
KMHET41VMINAA35

um KHepair

'otal limn Sum Hepatr Amt
ital A ;

Al - i ]

'otal

IFTVGIOR AmenImt

ETAN (0. 08, JU1H

) davs

ACCOUNT No

INVOICE No

AMOUNT

HELE N0 1 995{1A145
Page: |

MO DATE

J1 347454 31.0 }

JUB N

157193494

(N HMETER KEADT NG

JOR TYPE
139

T80, 00

(N g 7. 5i)

a2 . 50

BANK/CHQ No




Our Ref: CT18070813 ,\

Date: 01 August 2018

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/lMadam

ACCIDENT ON 27/07/2018 @ 14:25hrs

ALONG SLE TWDS CTE BEFORE MANDAI EXIT
INVOLVING SJIKB191R

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort
Transpeortation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration
number SHB097B (the “Taxi"). The Taw was hired to SAMINATHAN S/0 KANNIAN
IC NO 51433833J a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at
the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate $107.88 per day
{inclusive of GST).

Flease be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on
a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor
workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for

settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said
accident.

Yours faithfully
Christine Tay

Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 Mainline +65 6555 1188 Facsimile +65 6453 3183
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Insurance Particulars Enguiry By Apents Detail hitps: /vl ltagov.sg /vl acton insPanDemlBy AATFUNCTION .

Enguire Vehicle Insurer
Vehicle Mo,  Incident Date/Time SearchStatus  Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name
SIHA191R 27 Jul 2018 1 14:25:00 Succesiul a12 AMA INSLIRANCE PTELTD

Previous OK

1ofl 28072008, 11:24 AM



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
["H‘ehicln No: IBH BOOTB (insd veh) | Modal: HYUNDAI SONATA
8JK 8191R (TP veh) Lg
IDI'IJE of Accident: [27/0T/2018
Global Sum Settlement | | [X] Yes ] [ 1 No
Repair Estimats . % 2.201.9§
Final Repair Cost 5 802.50
Loss of Token Sum 1 200.00 4days at $50.00 per day
Rental {if any) 1 431,52 4 days
LTA | GIA Search Fee 5 7.49
Cthers: r 5| 0.00
Final Setflement Sum (Global Sum) A 1,380.00

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [X]1 YeEB [ 1] NO (Kindly indicate
Detlow)

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability )]
Appli Y N
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: BC;I:. pplicable: Yes/Ne BOLA Scenano No
BOLA Liability: 100 (%) Assessed Liabllity (*): (%)

* Assessed Liability fo be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD -5 1.380.
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 28/11/2018
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form,
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
Report/ Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubl Ave 1 #D1-25 Paya Ubi Industnial Park. Singapore 408833

TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 189607198R GST Reg No, 19-9607198-R

AHiliated to Federation Inlernationale Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

B SHENTON WAY #24-01

Ref : CC4/ASM18013833/K1hb3q2

Date: 28-11-2018

T

AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 0BBB11
ATTN:CYNTHIA LOH Code : ASM
15 Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SJKB191R Veh. Inspected SH soaTB
Policy No. GA178516M1 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. S8MODQOF Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date ANM0T2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HYUNDAI SONATA c.C 1891
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2013
Chassls No. KMHET41VMDAB35338 Colour BLUE
Odometer 576568 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |215/60 R16 WEST LAKE 7 mm
L/H Front Tyre |215/80 R16 WEST LAKE 7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |215/60 R16 WEST LAKE 7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |215/60R16 WEST LAKE 7 mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date 27/07/2018 Inspection Date 30/07/2018
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING FTE LTD
58 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508969
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 2 Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industnal Park, Sil‘lgapﬁlt 408033
TEL: 6256 35681 FAX: 6258 4315

Reg. No: 19060T198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R Page No..1 af 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SH 8097B
Qty Description of Parts Condition wmagnip"""%‘“‘“
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 578.40 578.40
1|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 483.30
1|REAR BUMPER CLIP (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 22.00 22.00
1|REAR BUMPER SPONGE (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 137.40
1|REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 185.80
2|REAR BUMPER PROTECTOR (LH/RH) @%38.00 SERVICEABLE 76.00
(CONSISTENT)
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -206 58 -120.08
1,186.32 480.32
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT) |SERVICEABLE 135.70
1|REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (SN) NOT NECESSARY 50.00
(CONSISTENT)
185.70
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING 350.00 200.00
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE 250.00 200.00
WIRING CHARGE MNOT NECESSARY 50.00 -
REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSCOR . 120.00 40.00
770,00 440.00
GRAND TOTAL 2,142.02 820.32
'RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS o | s000
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) : =" _-= ! g
Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18013833/K1hb3g2
KALVIN ANG WEI KUN HO LEONG CHUAN
Automotive Assessor / Investigator Automotive Assessar

DISCLANMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Reporn s mage solely ior the use sni benefil of the Clent named on the front page of this Report.
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